
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 70774329

Data
publicarii 30.06.22

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 6.383,71 RON - 6.383,71 RON

Descriere: 1.SET ECO 55 CM ALB BLO (11120042) BUC 8 300.16 2401.28 2.SET SERIA 001 - ECO 60CM ALB BLOP(11137656) BUC 2 372.85 745.70 3. BATERIE DUS ORION (11144466)BUC 9 66.39 597.51 4.BEL2 BATERIE LAVOAR 40MM ELBA(10807058) BUC 17 101.32 1722.44 5. SIFON FLEXIBIL 32-40 CU VENTIL 5/4" (10805994) BUC 15 8.13 121.95 6.CHIUV 1604 440X780 2 CUVE BLAT AC(10803411 BUC 1 304.55 304.55 7.Z1238G ROB COLT VENTIL 1/2"X3/8" (10808308) BUC 34 14.42 490.28
